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Lot 2: Tehnică de calcul ” Monobloc” 

Tehnică de calcul ” 

Monobloc” 

ACER Veriton 

Z2514G 

 

Taiwan ACER 

Procesor: Min Dual Core, min 3.5Ghz, min 

4 thread min 6MB Cash 

RAM: Min 16GB (2x8GB) DDR4-2666 

SSD: Min 1 x M.2 256GB PCIe NVMe 

Video: Video card integrated, DirectX 12 

support 

LAN: Gigabit Ethernet 10/100/1000 

Wi-Fi: Min 802.11n 

External ports and connectors: 

Min: 4 x USB; 1 x Universal Audio Jack., 

1x RJ45; 1 x DisplayPort; 1 x HDMI; 1 x 

Line out for headphones or speakers. 

Integrated: WebCam HD, Audio Speakers, 

Microphone. 

Keyboard: Eng/Rom/Rus Standard USB. 

Mouse: Optical Wheel Mouse  USB. 

Type: LED with LED backlit. 

Viewable image size: Min. 23.5”, Anti-

Glare FHD. 

Resolution: 1920 x 1080 

Pixel response time: 5ms 

Proportion: 16:9 

OS: OEM Windows 11 Pro (preinstaled) 

Termen de Garantie: minim 2 ani 

Procesor: i3-1315U,  3.5Ghz up to 

4.5 Ghz , thread 12MB Cash 

RAM: 16GB (2x8GB) DDR4 

SSD: 1 x M.2 256GB PCIe  

Video: Intel® Iris Xe Graphics 

LAN: Gigabit Ethernet 10/100/1000 

Wi-Fi: WiFi6 AX201+BT 5.0 

External ports and connectors: 

Min: 4 x USB din care x1 USB 

Type-C; 1 x Universal Audio Jack., 

1x RJ45; 1 x HDMI; 1 x Line out 

for headphones or speakers. 

Integrated: WebCam HD, Audio 

Speakers, Microphone. 

Keyboard: Eng/Rom/Rus Standard 

USB. 

Mouse: Optical Wheel Mouse  USB. 

Type: LED with LED backlit. 

Viewable image size: 23.5”, Anti-

Glare FHD. 

Resolution: 1920 x 1080 
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Pixel response time: 5ms 

Proportion: 16:9 

Conection:  No Display Port- oferim  

cablu USB Type C- Display Port 

OS: Windows 11 Pro (preinstaled) 

Termen de Garantie: 2 ani 

Lot 5: External SSD 1Tb 

External SSD 1Tb 
Surefire GX3 

Gaming 
Taiwan Verbatim 

Interface: Min USB 3.2 

Accessories Included: cable USB Type-C 

Capacitate: 1 TB 

Viteza de citie: pina la 140 Mb/s 

USB 3.2 Gen 1, Black/Red, Includes 

USB-C Adapter, Ultra-small and 

lightweight SSD, Stylish black 

design with a 3D surface, Nero 

Backup Software 
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